

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 485 of 2023

Tata AIG Insurance Company Ltd. **Versus** Asit Tigga & Ors.

29/03/2023	Mr. Shobhit Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks' time to remove the default, pointed out by the Registry. List this appeal after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

Vasant