

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 485 of 2023

Tata AIG Insurance Company Ltd **Versus** Asit Tigga

12.06.2023	Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shobhit Mishra, Counsel for the appellant. Counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default pointed out by the Registry of this Court. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	