



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 485 of 2023

TATA AIG INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. **versus** ASIT TIGGA

Order on Board

19/03/2026	Shri Palash Agrawal and Shri Chandrika Dutt Pandey, advocates for their respective parties As prayed, list the case in the week after next. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	